
Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Wed 8 Totaal

1 Harm vd Kolk 1 1 2 Punten

2 Henk Beens 1 2 3 Punten

3 Reind Bergman 3 1 4 Punten

4 Andre v Dijk 2 3 5 Punten

5 Paul vd Ploeg 2 4 6 Punten

6 Henk Last 4 4 8 Punten

7 Bert Blok 3 6 9 Punten

8 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 6 3 9 Punten

9 Albert vd Kolk 7 2 9 Punten

10 Dick Beens 5 5 10 Punten

11 Wim Last 4 7 11 Punten

12 Anton vd Berg 5 6 11 Punten

13 Klaas Hoekman 7 5 12 Punten

14 Thies Aarten 6 7 13 Punten

15 Bram Kuijper 7 7 14 Punten

Naam Wed 1 Wed 2 Wed 3 Wed 4 Wed 5 Wed 6 Wed 7 Wed 8 Totaal

1 Reind Bergman 4670 8510 13180 Gram

2 Henk Beens 5750 6710 12460 Gram

3 Harm vd Kolk 3410 6270 9680 Gram

4 Paul vd Ploeg 5490 3400 8890 Gram

5 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 3240 5030 8270 Gram

6 Albert vd Kolk 0 6150 6150 Gram

7 Andre v Dijk 2260 3710 5970 Gram

8 Anton vd Berg 4320 1540 5860 Gram

9 Klaas Hoekman 2390 2890 5280 Gram

10 Wim Last 4380 330 4710 Gram

11 Bert Blok 2130 1760 3890 Gram

12 Henk Last 1730 2150 3880 Gram

13 Dick Beens 1650 1980 3630 Gram

14 Thies Aarten 1420 1110 2530 Gram

15 Bram Kuijper 0 0 0 Gram

  totaal 42840 51540 0 0 0 0 0 0 94380 Gram

Tussenstand Wintercompetitie 2018/2019

Tussenstand gewicht Wintercompetitie 2018/2019



1 Reind Bergman 8510 Gram

2 Harm vd Kolk 6270 Gram

3 Henk Beens 6710 Gram

4 Albert vd Kolk 6150 Gram

5 Gerrit Eenkhoorn 5030 Gram

6 Andre v Dijk 3710 Gram

7 Paul vd Ploeg 3400 Gram

8 Henk Last 2150 Gram

9 Klaas Hoekman 2890 Gram

10 Dick Beens 1980 Gram

11 Bert Blok 1760 Gram

12 Anton vd Berg 1540 Gram

13 Thies Aarten 1110 Gram

14 Wim Last 330 Gram

15 Bram Kuijper 0 Gram

16 Gram

totaal 51540

Uitslag Zaterdag 17-11-2018


